
 14  2018 1/4

13:29
07-01

 (D4)
238   

315332 Allinmehead 15.50

545363 Coal Miner Mac 15.70

411666 Bulmers Vandango 15.61

245525 Corcass Bolt 15.48

422243 Glen Pee Tee El 15.48

264624 Bellinter Basil 15.43

13:57
07-03

 (A7)
415   

533435 Ashville Melody 27.09

666315 Glen Striker 27.87

613654 Connell Queen 27.01

654556 Jimmy Teabags 27.30

266556 Blue Boca 27.22

516565 Croftview Jane 26.97

14:27
07-05

 (A7)
415   

442434 Glenbrenton Ed 27.03

465655 Fancy Claire 26.95

252411 Classy Chippy 27.17

463263 Deerpark Tam 27.02

322163 Forge Rumble 27.29

654434 Stemgrove Funky 26.84

14:59
07-07

 (D3)
238   

662643 Karen Knows Best 15.36

416536 Sign Panic 15.01

441215 Tagalong Nina 15.33

554651 Rough Reddington 15.36

566166 Glen Prince 15.42

236265 Make A Stand 15.39

15:28
07-09

 (A5)
415   

431553 Daphs Pet 26.54

113314 Manic Turbo 26.18

224612 Tagalong Puddin 26.48

122442 Boleyn Debbie 26.50

156235 Baileys Pringles 26.23

316661 Shaneboy Elena 26.43

13:36
01-01

 (A10)
380   

- Brendos Elf 24.75

655434 Mona Jaxxon 24.89

266526 Chippys Leggit 24.49

646626 You Know Nothing 24.48

665655 Tornaroy Tyrant 24.53

453365 Gonewiththewind 24.70

14:06
01-03

 (A8)
380   

336513 Stormy Heart 24.37

42561 Tegans Lass 24.39

451156 Cals Wonder 24.18

465564 Whats Dolly Upto 24.23

433236 Mums Love 24.36

155566 Misfit Chica 24.06

14:36
01-05

 (A4)
380   

225511 Holiday Jen 23.63

246221 Scala Mags 23.68

363132 Subterfuge 23.70

336346 March On Buzz 23.62

226111 Forourenjoyment 23.51

556655 Droopys Mel 23.64

15:06
01-07

 (A8)
380   

142423 Fleadh Rionach 24.05

666525 Canvas Melanie 24.28

262124 Clarens Simon 24.14

232231 Lagunette 24.13

414332 Hatfield Chloe 24.03

223121 Janes Rhythm 24.02

15:36
01-09

 (S5)
540   

411622 Kelva Matty 34.76

441216 Hadleys Girl 34.60

564251 Dodgers Duran 34.72

635255 Maybe Luckie 34.56

255443 Cronody Rocket 34.48

533331 Edencurra Cuckoo 34.70

13:43
07-02

 (A6)
415   

242324 Great Respect 26.40

143126 Ballymac Magnier 26.43

545454 Sign Kylie 26.72

216322 Daves Shot 26.34

621156 Ballydavis Nora 26.51

251422 Black Boden 26.79

14:12
07-04

 (D2)
238   

312642 Lubagh Small 15.18

265564 Rathbally Tammy 15.09

324513 Edies Fancy 15.21

664451 Active Crystal 15.19

623214 Fancy Pepper 15.11

635211 Sheffield Blaze 15.20

14:43
07-06

 (A6)
415   

164634 Shes Got Wind 26.60

145566 Sia Atthe Line 27.24

553413 Illusion 26.49

245145 Fancy Kerry 26.64

363141 Patmacs Pride 26.66

166541 Be Right Back 26.71

15:13
07-08

 (A7)
415   

523335 Night Ferry 27.29

546666 Rathronan Lily 26.99

633426 Nutty Arabella 26.92

464531 Mr Sand Man 26.92

223434 Vinny Choo Choo 26.69

331653 Adamant Bran 26.47

15:44
07-10

 (D3)
238   

436163 Only For Me 15.36

215656 Sneezys Mistral 15.14

445214 Rogers Rio 15.40

161645 Fortwood Timtom 15.26

133455 Veetec Surprise 15.09

552354 Clough Rocket 15.28

13:51
01-02

 (A9)
380   

- Vacant

524323 Black Sniper 24.09

545245 Lets Go Again 24.41

666416 Durable Design 24.39

523533 Aoifes Speedy 24.42

521525 Quivers Lady 24.41

14:21
01-04

 (H2)
380   

632663 Gowlane Georgie 24.36

315343 By Chance 23.88

251654 Scruffs Hero 24.21

652115 Tinas Sarah 24.09

243521 Scarlet Sanyi 23.98

145331 Sirius Man 24.31

14:52
01-06

 (A5)
380   

362541 Dinner Columbia 23.90

626534 Broadway Whitey 23.70

664654 Clonkeen Rebel 23.91

261466 Fitzlerseemytail 23.76

245123 Snowdon Ruth 23.86

536345 Rogue Rascal 23.85

15:21
01-08

 (A5)
380   

152656 Organised Chaos 23.84

642655 Kingdom Kind 23.89

252553 Special Bingo 23.78

221426 Droopys Inny 23.77

451461 Cruden Bay 24.05

165535 Surewhynot 23.82

15:54
01-10

 (A6)
380   

441232 Deanridge Beast 23.99

123463 Standard Visa 23.92

311542 Lagile Easy 23.80

312644 Trouble Maker 24.12

455315 Thats Why 23.88

543642 Droopys Present 23.89
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15:59
07-11

 (A7)
415   

252352 Get Happy 26.94

556525 Pookies Flora 27.11

146622 Savos Deejay 26.81

521255 Masterbond 26.76

634135 Misskilara 26.88

324413 Howsyerdayrabbit 27.08

16:28
07-13

 (D3)
238   

4 Silverhill Mick 15.43

443245 Denville Nor 15.10

141144 Fancy Mel 15.23

114136 Altesse Minding 15.23

163262 Adamant Carrie 15.22

262242 Fancy Johnson 15.12

17:06
06-01

 (A7)
480   

153645 Emi Smurph 29.06

234232 Kranky Scott 29.26

236426 Daily Bulletin 29.29

316532 Miss Megara 29.35

314365 Alanna Mo Chroi 29.45

656352 Elderberry Atios 29.61

17:42
06-03

 (S3)
630   

345523 Beatties Artemis 39.00

336533 Fabulous Ruse 38.87

251236 Curly Chic 38.78

534614 Cross Keys Swift 38.83

623332 Supreme Riga 38.73

423325 Rastaferrari 38.84

18:19
06-05

 (A9)
480   

552344 Coolagorna Giggs 29.60

452123 Ballymac Rior 29.73

- Elderberry Akila 29.93

- Crackerjackie 29.71

- Etch A Sketch 29.76

335354 Rappers Angel 29.60

16:07
01-11

 (A6)
380   

563335 Newlawn Pearl 23.99

214146 Whats Annie Upto 24.01

543365 Leamaneigh Greta 24.01

626166 Snowdon Spice 23.90

331251 Another Adored 24.03

334636 Anilu Beauty 23.87

16:37
01-13

 (A6)
380   

415624 Deecees Snowey 24.00

524235 Snowdon Nora 23.70

653166 Bullseye Cooba 23.97

331453 Kelva Grant 23.70

411164 Coolruss Evo 23.88

354543 Newlawn Marian 23.98

17:12
04-01

 (A8)
515   

224522 Clairkeith Cheri 30.78

142134 Zari Bunny 30.80

246512 Front Step 30.63

252312 Astra Moon 30.61

523424 Summerville Kate 30.75

365534 Droopys Tay 30.58

17:52
04-03

 (A9)
515   

553121 Suburban Sun 31.15

556556 Always Eager 31.10

355144 Headfortheline 31.24

615625 Tidy Up Buttons 30.92

361314 Killacolla Jamie 30.92

541 Happy Monarch 31.03

18:29
04-05

 (A9)
515   

454562 Myles Baby 30.99

425466 Jakes Gold 30.72

415246 Woodmancote Amy 31.12

441342 Droopys Idea 30.66

131342 Slipalong Robin 30.63

13 Seanshaboom 31.07

16:14
07-12

 (A6)
415   

556411 Hadley Gate 26.90

144463 Roardtown Queen 26.56

565144 Guided By You 26.62

116665 Fizz Friday 27.10

141663 Wilbrook Vic 26.62

355263 Strafield Lad 26.83

16:47
07-14

 (A5)
415   

122232 Cath Putkettleon 26.59

154323 Badgers Quattro 26.31

431461 Skywalker Lottie 26.55

313666 Shaneboy Sol 26.79

441111 Sillan Vic 26.52

516262 Mooncoin Kikis 26.55

17:22
06-02

 (A2)
480   

542631 Final Ace 28.80

244211 Slaneyside Dawn 28.93

653361 Manks Vanfrater 28.70

412251 Money Marciano 28.88

514521 Rock It Aleera 28.85

615545 Cliffords Pick 28.83

18:02
06-04

 (D3)
264   

332635 Fozzie Me Daddy

422166 Chauffeurexpress 15.73

231252 Foxearth Chana 15.72

511656 Kanturk Miller 15.96

136561 Magical Dreamer 15.75

436662 Stride On Duke 15.80

18:39
06-06

 (S1)
630   

435341 Classy Bandit 38.31

352334 Supreme Shiraz 38.36

213114 Gaffers Jet 38.39

434224 Droopys Alabama 38.40

412242 Holycross Avril 38.41

444353 Whitehouse Mo 38.23

16:22
01-12

 (S2)
540   

145121 Roben Stella 34.34

313161 Galtee Malone 34.35

135411 Kelva Chloe 34.34

341416 Sail On Luckie 34.32

362143 Mayas Little Bro 34.44

343141 Carlys Girl 34.31

16:57
01-14

 (A2)
380   

112321 Silvus Raven 23.66

121145 Nana Mabel 23.60

151463 Monagea Sam 23.62

153125 Easter Rising 23.75

145153 Running Fast 23.60

513314 Freetong Frankie 23.49

17:32
04-02

 (D3)
285   

663623 Farloe Starhawk 17.01

263636 Sizzlers Ora 16.93

352556 Makos Girl 17.08

6 Coltwood Queen 16.93

645444 Enzo Xiomara 16.91

662535 Droopys Moscow 16.95

18:11
04-04

 (A7)
515   

533354 Apple Buttons 30.58

454662 Congress Dazzle 30.58

525232 Gustys Brae 30.51

423411 Vale Gift 30.88

344145 Chantilly Lass 30.95

643111 Crossfield Jumbo 30.76

18:49
04-06

 (A4)
515   

615 Maireads Effect 30.25

354562 Swift Oran 30.24

515413 Dunbolg Hanna 30.46

321161 Quaver Ava 30.38

- Vacant

161 Droopys Valley 30.52
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18:59
06-07

 (D2)
264   

423316 Outclough Elsie 15.64

121523 Slaneyside Goldi 15.55

143116 Selena 15.55

463261 Catunda Tom 15.66

242323 Elderberry Cobra 15.59

336221 Dance Leyla 15.67

19:39
06-09

 (A4)
480   

535541 Parish Glory 28.95

322231 Pointless Paloma 28.97

231364 Whiteoak Soloman 29.05

564211 Cooladerry Vixen 29.58

446323 Cavies Joker 29.08

554464 Amigo Valley 29.04

20:18
06-11

 (A8)
480   

454423 Fozzie Freebee 29.52

251523 Swift Phase 29.71

- Some Sketch 29.65

25 Moyola June 29.59

452165 Rapheye Elle 29.50

263244 Outclough Dulcie 29.41

20:54
06-13

 (A7)
480   

164243 Killinan Prince 29.32

241512 Bookem Ginger 29.41

64641 Juliet Says 29.40

314361 Got The Power 29.21

635311 Sportmans Zoe 29.30

566516 Jimivy James 29.23

21:33
16-01

 (OR)
265   

164453 Artic Quest

311421 Twilight Globe 16.42

112532 Fletchwood Sadie

232435 Intended 16.60

546343 Gypsy Yolo 16.35

442623 Time To Blossom

19:09
04-07

 (A11)
515   

225152 Im No Angel 31.03

135656 Conor Pass Flyer 30.92

142463 Borg Queen 31.16

335435 Ballysteen Sky 31.13

5623 Jimmys Dreams 31.26

523342 Boo Boo Blue 31.00

19:48
04-09

 (D2)
285   

332653 James Secret 16.67

316312 Droopys Ferrer 16.72

114424 Nathans Bullet 16.63

351216 Killeacle Rizzo 16.64

416144 Harmonic Wave 16.98

242234 Waco Kid 16.74

20:28
04-11

 (A5)
515   

431522 Elegant Ellie 30.44

265 Lanarowen 30.57

421214 Go On Annie 30.43

312613 Brinkleys Maria 30.27

416426 Ardrahan Asti 30.41

122245 Fizzypop Jet 30.36

21:02
04-13

 (A11)
515   

34 Maglass Secreto 31.32

313215 Reliable Bart 31.53

642226 Summerville Boy 31.56

- Two Pawz Lawz 31.59

- Rockys Flyer 31.48

254254 Binky Blue 31.34

21:49
16-02

 (OR)
480   

452551 Melodys Secret 29.48

122451 Yassoo Barry

5256 Snowdon Jimmy 29.56

133431 Low Road 29.40

634455 Scran And Peeve 29.73

5135 Jacks Judge 29.57

19:19
06-08

 (A3)
480   

123345 Zero Forks 28.91

442226 Clares Blue 28.74

131363 Whizzy Devil 28.99

213624 Inky Binky 28.67

252512 Rockmount Secret 28.64

542213 Droopys Shine 28.73

19:58
06-10

 (A3)
480   

554211 Chamberlain Zara

255433 Mostwantedman 28.86

2 Jungle King 28.86

442134 Hershel Gibbs 28.91

315414 Swift Figgy 29.01

434413 Burgess Cutie 28.80

20:37
06-12

 (S2)
630   

465313 Farloe Elsa 38.90

364243 Rock It Verona 38.90

441662 Moanteen Golden 38.87

552153 Keplar Two 38.91

564131 Supreme Monaco 38.91

354653 Supreme Zagreb 38.88

21:09
06-14

 (A6)
480   

65325 Kiltrea Act 29.29

312253 Rathronan Holly 29.21

444232 Classy Silver 28.91

363443 Vanstones Jo 29.10

331434 Swift Idris 29.23

441236 Sporting Saga 29.23

21:57
20-01

 (A4)
480   

322652 Two Bold 29.18

313443 Muskerry Mike 29.41

215435 Butterbridge Dan 29.49

555666 Easy And Free 29.90

442124 Kilbarry Gold 29.33

535342 Rosstemple Kelly 29.46

19:29
04-08

 (A6)
515   

666533 Drawn To Trouble 30.78

545521 Halo Blade 30.57

646546 Droopys Madison 30.82

623442 Droopys Roxy 30.63

466351 Droopys Quip 30.66

541515 Clonlee Prince 30.47

20:08
04-10

 (A3)
515   

145431 Candolim Dream 30.30

153326 Swift Paddy 30.14

244364 Chopchop Arthur 30.48

524123 Youknowwell 30.22

213131 Offyougo 30.23

1523 Droopys Court 30.51

20:44
04-12

 (A10)
515   

- Carraig Molly 31.44

522552 Droopys Match 30.88

356665 Wee Ditches 30.71

333443 Droopys Quintet 31.02

315555 Sizzlers Dream 31.43

153522 Headway Simba 30.88

21:19
04-14

 (D3)
285   

415445 Brinkleys Jet 16.81

256536 Balibo Bonnie 16.87

31336 Knockmant Wonder 16.96

564 Regeva Smiler 16.76

436214 Mercury Athena 16.89

634332 Heavy Byrne 16.82

22:07
16-03

 (OR)
450   

152146 Swabys Prince

125414 Insane Maggie 28.17

341132 Twilight Frost

511152 Droopys Hornets

452223 Queen Dawn 27.88

513166 Shreyas Spectre
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22:12
20-02

 (A3)
480   

534152 Group Power 29.24

413442 Another Lari 29.27

442231 Brideview Ted 29.24

432514 Kellehers Kick 29.13

41223 Greenfinch 29.27

514446 Southwind Secret 29.39

22:44
20-04

 (A1)
480   

531515 Curragh Kite 28.73

4211 Hilight Lucy 28.79

564654 Burnt Le Max 28.67

661111 Rosetown Elsa 28.70

163641 Fortune Me Daddy 28.79

423121 Tailwind Tom 28.75

23:16
20-06

 (S3)
302   

435222 Burley Shadow 18.11

135553 Lassa Expat 18.08

443513 Glenbowen Chase 18.10

23442 Mike Beag 18.14

242645 Dromscarramedody 18.41

366415 Kittys A Fighter 18.07

23:48
20-08

 (A5)
480   

112666 Dublin Pat 29.31

113452 Sleek Pursuit 29.50

155334 Rosstemple Juno 29.84

233635 Leeside Black 29.53

536313 Doolieve Aero 29.57

315453 Site Fern 29.42

00:21
20-10

 (A4)
480   

636156 Montana Vicky 29.36

526612 Lasair Choille 29.31

665335 Cheeky Bolt 29.31

555512 Nymeria 29.32

155513 Knockbrogan Hero 29.16

554444 Dripsey Magpie 29.37

22:23
16-04

 (OR)
480   

151254 Westmead Bear 29.24

616544 Droopys Alex

521226 Classic Tune 29.16

165555 Bandit Ollie

211166 Zenas Zeus 29.37

365633 Tangled Upinblue 29.44

22:54
16-06

 (OR)
480   

412523 Barricane Jack 29.59

421135 Mystical Sparkey 30.20

251432 Coconut Raver 29.91

165362 Avatar 30.41

633541 Caislean Fifi 29.40

611444 Lord Kilgraney 30.17

23:27
16-08

 (OR)
480   

4233 Hesagoodguy 29.19

- Express Icon 29.40

524131 Affleck Barney 29.25

4 Taydal Boy

314 King Diamond 29.02

346341 Minnies Ella 29.29

23:57
16-10

 (OR)
480   

511115 Sporting Dave

342132 Courts Ad Laney 29.26

151211 King Turbo 28.64

415461 Burgess Soviet

211122 Trade Fudge

141116 Ower Boy Bullet

22:28
20-03

 (S2)
302   

422111 Black Harmony 18.05

321162 Glenbowen Bullet 18.19

346636 Affane Bells 18.34

133314 Fionas Jet 17.96

11425 Haven Breese 17.98

153251 Gortnagrage Buzz 18.04

22:59
20-05

 (A2)
480   

153155 Miss Aero 29.07

343216 Johnstown Isaac 29.07

426323 Shlowdown David 29.08

221213 Nine Bold 28.95

156223 Stakers Gift 29.08

425424 Cash Trix 29.13

23:32
20-07

 (A2)
480   

126656 College Desire 28.88

613144 Standard Saha 29.01

261531 Ruby Free 29.08

4216 Droopys Tone 29.00

131656 Kingtone Sky

543132 Bowl Of Odds 28.96

00:03
20-09

 (A7)
480   

643 Knockrour Fergie 30.11

5163 Kilbarry Vans 29.96

362445 Deran Twister 29.80

332 Victory Dylan 29.94

42 Midian Zig 30.08

654666 Susies Glory 29.96

22:38
16-05

 (D2)
265   

342422 Im Sober 16.69

351542 Clooneavin Belle 16.72

532211 Casabuca 16.79

433122 Tornaroy Talent 17.02

452341 Feora Storm 16.68

232541 Only Tee See 16.66

23:11
16-07

 (OR)
265   

222431 Yassoo Bob 16.37

621111 Lenson Cobra 16.07

221141 King Como

662254 Our Duchess

335154 Unknown Jet 16.50

255221 Zenas Allrite 16.58

23:42
16-09

 (OR)
642   

245113 Onlyattheroyal

656142 Ilewin Forbryn

236223 Triumvirate 40.60

365633 Troy Marine

344142 Professor Gimlet 40.57

526454 Teddybear Lee

00:16
16-11

 (OR)
450   

331234 Angry Boy

141133 Barricane Batman

121352 Union Jack 27.94

341243 Ionic Puppeteer 27.64

453155 Canyar

141566 Zenas Aphrodite


